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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

KAMRAN ALI 

ABDUL GHANI 

ZAIN UL AABDIN 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

HAQ NAWAZ

1

2

3

68600143

68601251

68601027

R.Y. KHAN

GUJRAT

OKARA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (OFFICE OF THE

3 Case #  5E2023

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

JUNAID JABBAR 

SHAHBAZ RASHEED 

ZULQARNAIN CHISHTI 

WAQAS AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

SHAKEEL AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

RANA MUHAMMAD NOMAN 

FAISAL NAZIR SAHI 

ABDUL JABBAR

RASHEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

HAJI YAR MUHAMMAD

JAAN MUHAMMAD

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

GHANWARA

ABDUL GHAFAR

NAZIR AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

68601301

68601508

68600914

68601899

68601668

68601206

68601568

68601095

68601265

KASUR

KASUR

SAHIWAL

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


